Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size
code
Impedance
(Ω max./20℃,
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105℃,
100kHz)
Part No.
6.3
22 D55 3.0 60 EMVY6R3ARA220MD55G
25
330 HA0 0.30 450 EMVY250□RA331MHA0G
33 E55 1.8 95 EMVY6R3ARA330ME55G 470 JA0 0.15 670 EMVY250□RA471MJA0G
47 E55 1.8 95 EMVY6R3ARA470ME55G 1,000 LH0 0.054 1,260 EMVY250□RA102MLH0S
100 F55 1.0 140 EMVY6R3ARA101MF55G 1,000 MH0 0.054 1,350 EMVY250□RA102MMH0S
220 F55 1.0 140 EMVY6R3ARA221MF55G 2,200 LN0 0.038 1,630 EMVY250□RA222MLN0S
330 F80 0.34 280 EMVY6R3ARA331MF80G 2,200 MN0 0.038 1,750 EMVY250□RA222MMN0S
470 HA0 0.30 450 EMVY6R3□RA471MHA0G 3,300 MN0 0.038 1,750 EMVY250□RA332MMN0S
680 HA0 0.30 450 EMVY6R3□RA681MHA0G
35
4.7 D55 3.0 60 EMVY350ARA4R7MD55G
1,000 HA0 0.30 450 EMVY6R3□RA102MHA0G 10 E55 1.8 95 EMVY350ARA100ME55G
1,500 JA0 0.15 670 EMVY6R3□RA152MJA0G 22 F55 1.0 140 EMVY350ARA220MF55G
2,200 KE0 0.070 820 EMVY6R3□RA222MKE0S 33 F55 1.0 140 EMVY350ARA330MF55G
2,200 LH0 0.054 1,260 EMVY6R3□RA222MLH0S 47 F55 1.0 140 EMVY350ARA470MF55G
3,300 KG5 0.060 950 EMVY6R3□RA332MKG5S 47 F61 1.0 140 EMVY350ARA470MF61G
3,300 MH0 0.054 1,350 EMVY6R3□RA332MMH0S 68 F80 0.34 280 EMVY350ARA680MF80G
4,700 LN0 0.038 1,630 EMVY6R3□RA472MLN0S 100 HA0 0.30 450 EMVY350□RA101MHA0G
4,700 MH0 0.054 1,350 EMVY6R3□RA472MMH0S 220 HA0 0.30 450 EMVY350□RA221MHA0G
6,800 LN0 0.038 1,630 EMVY6R3□RA682MLN0S 330 JA0 0.15 670 EMVY350□RA331MJA0G
6,800 MN0 0.038 1,750 EMVY6R3□RA682MMN0S 470 KE0 0.070 820 EMVY350□RA471MKE0S
8,200 MN0 0.038 1,750 EMVY6R3□RA822MMN0S 470 LH0 0.054 1,260 EMVY350□RA471MLH0S
10
22 E55 1.8 95 EMVY100ARA220ME55G 1,000 LH0 0.054 1,260 EMVY350□RA102MLH0S
33 E55 1.8 95 EMVY100ARA330ME55G 1,000 MH0 0.054 1,350 EMVY350□RA102MMH0S
47 F55 1.0 140 EMVY100ARA470MF55G 2,200 MN0 0.038 1,750 EMVY350□RA222MMN0S
100 F55 1.0 140 EMVY100ARA101MF55G
50
1.0 D55 5.0 30 EMVY500ARA1R0MD55G
220 F80 0.34 280 EMVY100ARA221MF80G 2.2 D55 5.0 30 EMVY500ARA2R2MD55G
330 HA0 0.30 450 EMVY100□RA331MHA0G 3.3 D55 5.0 30 EMVY500ARA3R3MD55G
470 HA0 0.30 450 EMVY100□RA471MHA0G 4.7 E55 3.0 50 EMVY500ARA4R7ME55G
680 JA0 0.15 670 EMVY100□RA681MJA0G 10 F55 2.0 70 EMVY500ARA100MF55G
1,000 JA0 0.15 670 EMVY100□RA102MJA0G 22 F55 2.0 70 EMVY500ARA220MF55G
2,200 KG5 0.060 950 EMVY100□RA222MKG5S 33 F80 0.60 170 EMVY500ARA330MF80G
2,200 LH0 0.054 1,260 EMVY100□RA222MLH0S 47 F80 0.60 170 EMVY500ARA470MF80G
3,300 LH0 0.054 1,260 EMVY100□RA332MLH0S 68 HA0 0.60 300 EMVY500□RA680MHA0G
3,300 MH0 0.054 1,350 EMVY100□RA332MMH0S 100 HA0 0.60 300 EMVY500□RA101MHA0G
4,700 LN0 0.038 1,630 EMVY100□RA472MLN0S 220 JA0 0.30 500 EMVY500□RA221MJA0G
4,700 MN0 0.038 1,750 EMVY100□RA472MMN0S 330 KE0 0.11 650 EMVY500□RA331MKE0S
6,800 MN0 0.038 1,750 EMVY100□RA682MMN0S 330 LH0 0.087 900 EMVY500□RA331MLH0S
16
10 D55 3.0 60 EMVY160ARA100MD55G 470 LH0 0.087 900 EMVY500□RA471MLH0S
22 E55 1.8 95 EMVY160ARA220ME55G 470 MH0 0.087 1,060 EMVY500□RA471MMH0S
33 F55 1.0 140 EMVY160ARA330MF55G 1,000 MN0 0.050 1,520 EMVY500□RA102MMN0S
47 F55 1.0 140 EMVY160ARA470MF55G
63
68 KE0 0.19 500 EMVY630□RA680MKE0S
100 F55 1.0 140 EMVY160ARA101MF55G 100 KE0 0.19 500 EMVY630□RA101MKE0S
220 F80 0.34 280 EMVY160ARA221MF80G 220 KE0 0.19 500 EMVY630□RA221MKE0S
330 HA0 0.30 450 EMVY160□RA331MHA0G 220 LH0 0.12 845 EMVY630□RA221MLH0S
470 HA0 0.30 450 EMVY160□RA471MHA0G 330 LH0 0.12 845 EMVY630□RA331MLH0S
680 JA0 0.15 670 EMVY160□RA681MJA0G 330 MH0 0.12 905 EMVY630□RA331MMH0S
1,000 KE0 0.070 820 EMVY160□RA102MKE0S 470 LN0 0.085 1,100 EMVY630□RA471MLN0S
1,000 LH0 0.054 1,260 EMVY160□RA102MLH0S 470 MH0 0.12 905 EMVY630□RA471MMH0S
2,200 LH0 0.054 1,260 EMVY160□RA222MLH0S
80
100 KE0 0.33 450 EMVY800□RA101MKE0S
2,200 MH0 0.054 1,350 EMVY160□RA222MMH0S 220 KG5 0.26 550 EMVY800□RA221MKG5S
3,300 LN0 0.038 1,630 EMVY160□RA332MLN0S 330 LN0 0.16 900 EMVY800□RA331MLN0S
3,300 MH0 0.054 1,350 EMVY160□RA332MMH0S 330 MH0 0.24 700 EMVY800□RA331MMH0S
4,700 MN0 0.038 1,750 EMVY160□RA472MMN0S 470 MN0 0.16 950 EMVY800□RA471MMN0S
25
10 E55 1.8 95 EMVY250ARA100ME55G
100
47 KE0 0.33 450 EMVY101□RA470MKE0S
22 F55 1.0 140 EMVY250ARA220MF55G 68 KE0 0.33 450 EMVY101□RA680MKE0S
33 F55 1.0 140 EMVY250ARA330MF55G 100 KE0 0.33 450 EMVY101□RA101MKE0S
47 F55 1.0 140 EMVY250ARA470MF55G 100 LH0 0.24 650 EMVY101□RA101MLH0S
100 F80 0.34 280 EMVY250ARA101MF80G 220 LN0 0.16 900 EMVY101□RA221MLN0S
220 HA0 0.30 450 EMVY250□RA221MHA0G 220 MH0 0.24 700 EMVY101□RA221MMH0S
□ : Enter the appropriate terminal code. 330 MN0 0.16 950 EMVY101□RA331MMN0S
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers